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Lynne Marie Rathbone

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Lynne Marie Rathbone
Postcode

Date of birth August 1966

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

R H & M ASSOCIATES LIMITED

H S MINERAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

H & R PROJECT DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

H M PROJECT DEVELOPMENTS LTD
WEIGHTCO 2011 (5) LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2011 (6) LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2011 (4) LIMITED
CHESHIRE PROPERTY (CRANAGE) 2
LIMITED

CHESHIRE PROPERTY (CRANAGE) 2
LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2008 (3) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2008 (3) LIMITED
CHESHIRE PROPERTY (CRANAGE) 1
LIMITED

CHESHIRE PROPERTY (CRANAGE) 1
LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (9) LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2007 (8) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (6) LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2007 (7) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (9) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

10946808
08247090
08098250
05867765
07653595
07653643
07653541
06609744
06609744
06609752

06609752
06609737

06609737

06377042
06377327

06376664
06376668

06377042

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Administration
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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916854316
916854316
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
05/09/2017 Director
15/01/2013 Director
08/06/2012 Director
20/04/2012 08/03/2019 Director
01/06/2011 Director
01/06/2011 Director
01/06/2011 Director
03/06/2008 11/06/2008 Company
Secretary

03/06/2008 11/06/2008 Director
03/06/2008 Company
Secretary

03/06/2008 Director
03/06/2008 11/06/2008 Company
Secretary

03/06/2008 11/06/2008 Director
20/09/2007 Director
20/09/2007 09/05/2008 Company
Secretary

20/09/2007 Director
20/09/2007 09/05/2008 Company
Secretary
20/09/2007 Company
Secretary
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AEROGISTICS GROUP LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2007 (7) LIMITED
AEROGISTICS GROUP LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2007 (6) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (8) LIMITED
H M PROJECT DEVELOPMENTS LTD

WEIGHTCO 2007 (2) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (3) LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2007 (4) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (4) LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2007 (3) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (1) LIMITED

WEIGHTCO 2007 (2) LIMITED
WEIGHTCO 2007 (1) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06376555
06376668
06376555
06376664

06377327
05867765

06081791

06083428
06083443

06083443
06083428

06081824

06081791
06081824

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
In Administration

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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20/09/2007
20/09/2007
20/09/2007
20/09/2007

20/09/2007
16/02/2007

05/02/2007

05/02/2007
05/02/2007

05/02/2007
05/02/2007

05/02/2007

05/02/2007
05/02/2007

916854316

14/12/2007
09/05/2008
14/12/2007

09/05/2008
08/04/2019

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



